
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACING VANITY WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE IN SNOW 97 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IS LOOKING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 SALON E-CERT HM

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA THE EYE IN THE SKY A PSA GOLD MEDAL

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS YOU ARE A WORK OF ART SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WHITE IBIS PREENING 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VILLAGER 203 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PORTRAIT DE J SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA AMY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 07 SALON E-CERT HM

ROSENGREN ERIK USA BULL MOOSE-LOOKING FOR A MATE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 PSA GOLD MEDAL

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA SALON E-CERT GOLD

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM GREEDY SEAGULL SALON E-CERT GOLD

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA ROAR OUT A SONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG EGRET 302 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 71 SALON E-CERT HM

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 03 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 2 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND POLE VAULTER M75 SALON E-CERT GOLD

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA FORMIDABLE SALON E-CERT SILVER

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK MARATHON 2024 04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN TEMPLE FAIR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR B SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA EXODUS SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FOUR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR WPU GOLD MEDAL

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUNERAL RITUALS SALON E-CERT GOLD

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAMCHATKA SALON E-CERT GOLD

MAK KATIE CANADA TWO JACK LAKE 45 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SEASCAPE LIGHTHOUSE CHANIA 2023 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA IN MORNING 2023 A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF OSAKA 1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CAO YANRAN GREECE COLORFUL FISHING VILLAGE IN MILOS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDAN WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GREEDY RED PANDA WPU GOLD MEDAL

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WARTEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CHINESE OPERA MAKE UP SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA MAKE A WISH SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TAKE MY HALBERD SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILLING THE BALLOON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI SALON E-CERT HM

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG SPORTS 101 PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK MODEL WPU GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA SPEED SKATING 63 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA REFLECTING ON LIFE SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOUGHTFUL YOUNG WOMAN LOOKING AWAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA MASAI MARA 8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE NIGHT SCENERY OF POTALA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

Equatorial coordinates Internationality Photography Circuit 2024



LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS9 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND BLACK HAT SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOGETHER-7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 9 WPU GOLD MEDAL

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SYMMETRY SALON E-CERT GOLD

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA  PENGUINSCAPE ST ANDREWS BAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SYNCHRONICITY SALON E-CERT SILVER

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER08 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ASTONISHING GOOSE SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG EGRET 305 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 SALON E-CERT GOLD

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM BACKWARDS COUPLES SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ON PURPLE FLOWER 2023 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN JENNIFER USA ONE SHOT HIT SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 SALON E-CERT HM

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHEUK SHU USA SHANIA BEAM ANCHOR SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DRAGON BOAT 501 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA INMACULADA SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK MARATHON 2024 04 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 SALON E-CERT HM

GIL JOAN SPAIN GITANOS EN SANTES MARIES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE A PSA GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA TOURIST AT VOLUBILIS RUIN 29 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA A GRAND GATHERING SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANNAPURNA BASE CAMP SALON E-CERT GOLD

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARCH OF GALERIUS SALON E-CERT SILVER

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SENAATINTORI SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 6 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 SALON E-CERT HM

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 23 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 4 WPU GOLD MEDAL

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MAMMA SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA PEOPLES GUARD SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A SALON E-CERT SILVER

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HAPPY LIFE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KITCHEN OF GRANDMOTHER SALON E-CERT BRONZE

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA312 SALON E-CERT HM

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 19 PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND WOMAN WITH AN UMBRELLA 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EFFI ROSE 2023 SALON E-CERT GOLD

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IS LOOKING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 21 SALON E-CERT HM

CAO YANRAN GREECE GIRL VS DOG WAR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YE WEI CHINA HAVE MUTUAL AFFINITY PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BIG HAT WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CARACTER SALON E-CERT GOLD

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK SALON E-CERT GOLD

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER08 SALON E-CERT SILVER

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI ENREDADA SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARVELOUS LADY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SILLONS SUR LA PLAGE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER BALLET 16 SALON E-CERT HM

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOOK AHEAD PSA GOLD MEDAL

BU CHANGKAI CHINA POLAR BABY IN A BLIZZARD WPU GOLD MEDAL

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERYDAY LIFE IN AFRICA SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN JENNIFER USA WHERE DO YOU TAKE ME SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HUNGRY KING PENGUIN CHICK SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MUDDY WINGS GRUMPY KINGSTER SALON E-CERT SILVER

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA LION12 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR IS COMING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIFE IN THE FRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFRICAN ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN A PSA GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 WPU GOLD MEDAL

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FOREVER AND ALWAYS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHEUK SHU USA RAZORBACK DOUBLE BACK TUCK SALON E-CERT GOLD

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG U18 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9 SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN TEMPLE FAIR SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FOUR SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PU HAIPING CHINA SPRING VIEW TAI LAKE PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FORMER GUANGZHOU STREET MARKET WPU GOLD MEDAL

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GUESTS SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUCHARA8 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA TWO JACK LAKE 45 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CAO YANRAN GREECE COLORFUL FISHING VILLAGE IN MILOS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOFBURG VIENNA SALON E-CERT HM

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BU CHANGKAI CHINA FORM A DELIGHTFUL CONTRAST 1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

PU HAIPING CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL THIN WEST LAKE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA MAKE A WISH SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML SALON E-CERT GOLD

CAO YANRAN GREECE BORDER TOWN SALON E-CERT SILVER

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TWO HORSES JUMPING TOGETHER SALON E-CERT SILVER

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILLING THE BALLOON SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T02 SALON E-CERT HM

BU CHANGKAI CHINA SUNSHINE GIRL SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG FEIFEI CHINA A FAIRY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINS AND WAVES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HIGH SPIRITED A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

LONG YAN CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CUDILLERO A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DANCING IN RED A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA GRANDMA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA MOBYBABY 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC6 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN1 A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND DELICATE FLOWERS A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE GOLDEN LAND A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RURAL RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FLYING A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIFE BEHIND SPIDER WEB A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE CHEF ET SES PROTEGEES A

GAO FENG CHINA A SPLENDID NEW YEAR A A

PU HAIPING CHINA JINSHA RIVER HORSESHOE BAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOOLADY 52 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DANCE 103 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C03 A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRD PORTRAIT11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN8 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEFCHAOUEN MOROCCO 5 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LUOHE RED SAKURA 2 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK BICYCLE FESTIVAL 04 A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND RESCUED A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 11 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AUTUMN ERGUNA RIVER A

CAO YANRAN GREECE GIRL VS DOG WAR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REVEIL EN EMPORDA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUILDING BLOCK STYLE HOUSING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 04 A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA65 A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 12 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE HORSE STUMBLES A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA PENSIVE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDSONS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-17 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VIETNAM 103 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHANGHAI IN THE EVENING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOUGHTFUL YOUNG WOMAN LOOKING AWAY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AN INVIGORATING AUTUMN CLIMATE A

LI MIN CHINA HEAD TO HEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

WONG YAN CHINA EXPRESSION A

GAO FENG CHINA IRON FLOWERS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SPIRAL25 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 101 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FEED ME A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENCORE UNE CHARGE A

PU HAIPING CHINA TAKLEV AURORA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JENNIFER IN BLACK EIGHTEEN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FORAGING C04 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANES IN FLIGHT MOTION BLUR A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE NIGHT SCENERY OF POTALA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOGETHER-7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SPEEDBOAT17 A

MAK KATIE CANADA MASAI MARA 8 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE13 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SUNSET ROAD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LEAVE ME ALONE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PICKING RED CHILI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 21 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND I AM A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG SPORTS 101 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS9 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND WOMAN WITH AN UMBRELLA 2 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SPEED SKATING 63 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 19 A

YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK MODEL A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

LI MIN CHINA THE VEIN OF EARTH5 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG PARK IN RAINING C02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA FLORIDA WINTER SUNRISE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA REFLECTING ON LIFE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EFFI ROSE 2023 A

PU HAIPING CHINA PLAYING KITES A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND BLACK HAT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIRROR EDGE 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 1 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THUNDERSTORMS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA STROLLING THE NIGHT MARKET A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARLEN BALLERINA A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEAUTIFUL GREEN DANCERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SIGNAL HILL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY8 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE THREE A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN4 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN3 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SNACKS ON THE ROADSIDE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 1 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE AEGEAN MARINA A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OIL AND WATER 2783 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GAOLOUDASHA A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN6 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN5 A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND06 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN12 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

GAO FENG CHINA THE TOP OF THE LIBRARY A A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN AT NIGHT A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA CONTEMPLATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SYNCHRONICITY A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN14 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GENZHONG A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA BLACK MASK 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO TWO A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA FROZEN CEMETERY A

LONG YAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HIGH HEELS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 2 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HAPPINESS CHILDHOOD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHICA TAPADA A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAIWAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ASTONISHING GOOSE A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG2 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 06 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TITI AND RODI ON THE SOFA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA QUIVERTREE FOREST 01 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SILLONS SUR LA PLAGE A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MARVELOUS LADY A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CARACTER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANIL A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS4 A

WONG YAN CHINA LOVELY MODEL A

CAO YANRAN GREECE ANTELOPE CANYON A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI ENREDADA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BAND A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SKIN PAINTING A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA CONCENTRATION A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG-7 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST2 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RACE 46 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA HOUSES IN THE SNOW A

YE WEI CHINA HAVE MUTUAL AFFINITY A

YE WEI CHINA THE ARDUOUS WORK OF A BRICK FACTORY A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 201 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VIETNAM 203 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 38 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND WHITE CLOAK A

WONG YAN CHINA DONKEY IS GOING HOME A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GORGEOUS INDIAN DANCERS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ZONING LUNEL A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER BALLET 16 A

LI MIN CHINA FORDING2 A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SYMMETRY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA  PENGUINSCAPE ST ANDREWS BAY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 04 A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA CATCH FISH MASTER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG DOWN M01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE PARADE OF LOTUS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG RAINY BALLET 22 A

LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA EGRET 6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BRABUCONANA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SMILE MORE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 FIRE WORD FOUR A

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER08 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GHOST BOAT A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE H A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ILLUMINATED EYES II A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 7 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BIG HAT A

YE WEI CHINA HARMONIOUS HOME A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFRICAN ZEBRAS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIRD TWENTY SEVEN A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM VLAAMSE GAAI MET PROOI A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HUNGRY KING PENGUIN CHICK A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SCARLET MACAW A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SNOW MOUNTAIN SIX A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION MATING REE PARK A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A STRING OF RED FLOWERS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER5 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FISHER 35 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE KISS OF POLAR CREATURES A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VERTICAL STRIPED BELLY OWL 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA IN EARLY PUBERTY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA UNOPENED FLOWERS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE LION KING AND HIS WIFE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EN VOL PLANE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN5 A

PU HAIPING CHINA A PAIR OF LIONS A

PU HAIPING CHINA A FAMILY OF HYENAS A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 10 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WILD GRASS UNDER THE SUNSET A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A BOUQUET OF SMALL FLOWERS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DESEMBARQUE MASIVO A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA HAVING A CONVERSATION-SANDHILL CRAN A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER B A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME26 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI15 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE RED WAVE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PINGUINOS REVERENCIANDO A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA A NEST FULL-GREAT EGRETS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THE PARADISE OF FLAMINGOS A

GAO FENG CHINA FOR POSTERITY A A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEAL80 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



WONG YAN CHINA I AM READY TO TAKE PICTURE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES3 A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NEIGHBOURHOOD DISPUTE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UNDER THE FLOWER A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA CHASE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BE A LOCAL DESPOT A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SQUIRREL IN MOSS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN8 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND BABY MALLARD A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA RED LAGOON A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR IS COMING A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER31 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WHERE DO YOU TAKE ME A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA LION12 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA ELEPHANT PLAYING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM BACKWARDS COUPLES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MUDDY WINGS GRUMPY KINGSTER A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LITTLE BLUE EYES IN HIDING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUPE DE GEAIS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERYDAY LIFE IN AFRICA A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

MAK KATIE CANADA RED WING BLACK BIRD CHASING OSPREY A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO IN AFRICA A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MOM IN SAFETY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS 3 EATING SNOW A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY SIX A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION MATING REE PARK 2 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA POLAR BABY IN A BLIZZARD A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BEARS LOVE A

GAO FENG CHINA COMMUNITY B A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUTTERFLY ON YELLOW FLOWER 2022 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HOOPOE AND DIGITALIS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOOK AHEAD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER YELLOW FLOWER 2023 A1 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARZA ORGULLOSA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NATURE IS HOME A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG EGRET 305 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA CURLED A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ONE SHOT HIT A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA MORNING MAGIC A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIFE IN THE FRIDGE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LEMURIEN A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ON PURPLE FLOWER 2023 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA RALLY AGAINST VIOLENCE BRISBANE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA COLLECTING SALT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HAVE FUN IN OLD AGE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA-3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MASCULINE TANGO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOD OF WEALTH AT GBTB A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DUTY BOUND A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BARBER SHOP A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA POWER WOMAN A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU1 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DAD TAKES CARE OF THE CHILD A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WAR ECHOES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A COUPLE SMALL STALL A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATER GUN10 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG ZHUHAI 502 A

WONG YAN CHINA ENG KOR DANCE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISTANBUL BALLOONS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOVE TO EAT LATE NIGHT SNACKS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARMY LIFE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS2 A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE ELDEST BROTHER OF PEDDLING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 1 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 11 A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 31 A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 27 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL CALIZ A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MESSAGE4 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FOUR A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WRAPPING UP CHEESE A

CHEUK SHU USA RAZORBACK DOUBLE BACK TUCK A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SANTA SARA KALI A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 13 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 4 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS6 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA-2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION13 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONVERSATION5 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG FENGSHUN 504 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VILLAGE DENTAL SERVICE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA GENT DE LES ANTORXES A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA STOP VICTIM BLAMING A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL ARGUMENT. A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG U18 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GOT THE MAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

CHEUK SHU USA SHANIA BEAM ANCHOR A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION D A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA INMACULADA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATERSKI7 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BRASS BAND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GEZIDEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PEREGRINAJE AL MAR A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN A A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY BARS EXHIBITION 2024 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 17 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 14 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-2 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FISHERMEN ON THE AEGEAN COAST A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BAKING BREAD A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

CHEUK SHU USA MATI VS LSU BARS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-3 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DRAGON BOAT 501 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 21 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FOREVER AND ALWAYS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER DRAGON 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GITANOS EN SANTES MARIES A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HUANG HAIPING CHINA NEW ZEALAND TRAVEL PHOTOGRAPHY 3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINTERTOWER1 A

PU HAIPING CHINA SPRING VIEW TAI LAKE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FORMER GUANGZHOU STREET MARKET A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SNOWFALL ON THE SEA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUCHARA8 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 6 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ZOO BALLOON OVER BOATHOUSE ROW A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WOMEN IN THE MARKET A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG MACAU DRUNK DRAGON 01 A

YE WEI CHINA DRAGON DANCE IN LONGCUN BAY A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GUESTS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA AN ANTIQUE RESTAURANT A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SUMMER GRASSLAND A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHICAS DE ARLES A

MAK KATIE CANADA TOURIST AT VOLUBILIS RUIN 29 A

PU HAIPING CHINA QINGDAO BAY SUNSHINE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SENAATINTORI A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI7 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR TRAFFIC LIGHTS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA URBAN ROADSIDE STALLS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA SPECIALTY CUISINE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GALLOPING BY THE RIVER A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA KAYAKING DOUBTFUL SOUND NZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SIMONOPETRA MONASTERY A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA TWO A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STREET SPICY HOT POT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA FUYUAN ROAD BRIDGE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA STREET ARTISTS A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA DOUBTFUL SOUND NZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTERY OF ST GREGORY A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SIENA CATHEDRAL A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI10 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 3 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CYCLING IN THE CITY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SUPERTREES AND GOD OF WEALTH A

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 97 A

PU HAIPING CHINA YARLUNG ZANGBO GRAND CANYON A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG YUNAN 101 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI9 A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI8 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUT5 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS ARKHANGELSK A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 GOD GATHERING A

WONG YAN CHINA APRICOT BLOSSOMS VALLEY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOOTBALL15 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG PUNING 402 A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



WONG YAN CHINA SECOND DAY OF CNY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE POMPEII NAPOLI 2023 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA BELGRADE AND SAVA RIVER A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NHA TRANG A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KIRYAK VOICANO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TERRASSE DUFFERIN 5608 A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA OUTBACK SUNRISE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERTH OLD STREET A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING IN KAMCHATKA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAWN IN NHA TRANG A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER ON DEMERDZHI A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WALKING UP IN SNOW A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE IN ALGARVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 5 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG MACAU 401 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHURCH OF AGIOS DIMITRIOS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA ANNAPURNA BASE CAMP A

CAO YANRAN GREECE AFTER SNOW IN ATHENS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VISTA DE SAN JUAN DE GAZTELUGATXE A

MAK KATIE CANADA GATHERING ON FLOAT ICE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA A GRAND GATHERING A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARCH OF GALERIUS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 24 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 23 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA GOLDEN LIGHT GONG GA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE DRAGON DANCE PARADE A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR E A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON DANCE SPRING FESTIVAL A A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN VIETNAM A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE A A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOFBURG VIENNA A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LOVE SPRINKLES ON XISHA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEAN FOOTBRIDGE3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DACHA STAMBOLI IN FEODOSIA A

PU HAIPING CHINA XIANBENNA SUNSET A

YE WEI CHINA HOLY MOUNTAIN AND HOLY WATER024 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL DE LA VARA A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA NANJING STREET VIEW A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HAPPY LIFE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC23 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FLOWER FIELD GIRL A

PU HAIPING CHINA MOON BAY A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET RED D A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 10 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FRAGMENTS OF HAN PORTRAIT STONES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MAMMA A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DREAMING OF A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA DINGTIAN STANDING ON THE GROUND A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SECRET REALM A

CAO YANRAN GREECE BORDER TOWN A

PU HAIPING CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL THIN WEST LAKE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CANTONESE OPERA DRUMMER A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINKER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION A

PU HAIPING CHINA RAPE FLOWER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 2 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA SUNSHINE GIRL A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LEARN COMPOSITION OF A PICTURE A

PU HAIPING CHINA YANYU LU VILLAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUFISH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WATER BRAVE WARRIOR A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE HEAT OF LOVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINGNAN GARDENS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA93 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BAOBAB SUNRISE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 4 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TWO HORSES JUMPING TOGETHER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T02 A

WONG YAN CHINA TOMATO A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR PLUM BLOSSOM A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAKING A BREAK DURING DELIVERING A

CAO YANRAN GREECE WUYUAN SPRING SCENERY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA FORM A DELIGHTFUL CONTRAST 1 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KITCHEN OF GRANDMOTHER A

CHAN JENNIFER USA PEOPLES GUARD A

GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC22 A

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA312 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE A

CAO YANRAN GREECE MANI CODE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MODELLE A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ATMOFERA A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA COMPANION A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A FAIRY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA MOBYBABY 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PU HAIPING CHINA TAKLEV AURORA A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FIREWORK THIRTY FOUR A

LONG YAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK BICYCLE FESTIVAL 04 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN8 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HIGH SPIRITED A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE HORSE STUMBLES A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SAGRADA FAMILIA A

PU HAIPING CHINA JINSHA RIVER HORSESHOE BAY A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

LONG YAN CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 1 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE GIRL VS DOG WAR A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RURAL RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

MAK KATIE CANADA HAGIA SOPHIA 74 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 04 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 101 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DANCING IN RED A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 11 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIFE BEHIND SPIDER WEB A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN POPPIES A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ATAMAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SOLO DE GUITARRA A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VIETNAM 103 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG PARK IN RAINING C02 A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION27 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ON THE THRESHOLD OF A NEW LIFE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE GOLDEN LAND A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AUTUMN ERGUNA RIVER A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FLYING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENCORE UNE CHARGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS A

GAO FENG CHINA THE GRASS DRAGON GALLOPS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL CORRAL DE LA PACHECA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN1 A

YE WEI CHINA WOMEN ON THE ROADSIDE A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FEED ME A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINS AND WAVES A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND I AM A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 A

GAO FENG CHINA IRON FLOWERS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDSONS A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY SHANGHAI IN THE EVENING A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA GRANDMA A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CUDILLERO A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE13 A

WONG YAN CHINA EXPRESSION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACING VANITY A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QUIET A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION FAMILY STRANGE-2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SPEEDBOAT17 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY COLORSANDBIRDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PICKING RED CHILI A

YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANES IN FLIGHT MOTION BLUR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SUNSET ROAD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE CHEF ET SES PROTEGEES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS LEAVE ME ALONE A

PU HAIPING CHINA PLAYING KITES A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BEAUTIFUL C01 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C03 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AN INVIGORATING AUTUMN CLIMATE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GLOSSY IBIS FAMILY 9270 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE EFFI ROSE 2023 A

LI MIN CHINA THE VEIN OF EARTH5 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIRROR EDGE 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUILDING BLOCK STYLE HOUSING A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA WEDGE POND REFLECTION A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSES IN WATER 95 A

YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOOLADY 52 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 19 A

WONG YAN CHINA MODEL IS LOOKING A



TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND RESCUED A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA FLORIDA WINTER SUNRISE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DANCE 103 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 21 A

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE IN SNOW 97 A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO TWO A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 07 A

FISCHER JIE USA OUTSPREAD WINGS13 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 1 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THUNDERSTORMS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HAPPINESS CHILDHOOD A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAIWAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GENZHONG A

MAK KATIE CANADA  TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 01 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS A LETTER A A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOLLOW ME 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE EYE IN THE SKY A A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE H A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLUTE11 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE THREE A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN5 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN4 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

YE WEI CHINA HARMONIOUS HOME A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMER 38 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RELAXATION 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GOING HOME FROM WORK A

MAK KATIE CANADA WATERCROSS 534 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GHOST BOAT A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN6 A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS4 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN12 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GAOLOUDASHA A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDSON FAVORITE A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN3 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG2 A

LONG YAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 201 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG VISIT M03 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRAVELER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM JANA EN PDC A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA CONCENTRATION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA HOUSES IN THE SNOW A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA FROZEN CEMETERY A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG RAINY BALLET 22 A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA QUIVERTREE FOREST 01 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHICA TAPADA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG-7 A

WONG YAN CHINA AMY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SNACKS ON THE ROADSIDE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SILLONS SUR LA PLAGE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SMALL BRIDGE AND A DUCK POND A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 06 A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEARS PLAYING A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HIGH HEELS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN FANI ENREDADA A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA DEATH STARE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SMILE MORE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GODDESS OF FILM A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHALLENGE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN AT NIGHT A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER BALLET 16 A

YE WEI CHINA HAVE MUTUAL AFFINITY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LOST CONTROL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 7 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CURVES 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEAUTIFUL GREEN DANCERS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ZONING LUNEL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PORTRAIT DE J A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA JAZ AND ADRIEN A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO TWO A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA STROLLING THE NIGHT MARKET A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN14 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA DESIRABLE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OIL AND WATER 2783 A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA BULL MOOSE-LOOKING FOR A MATE A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 04 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND06 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

WONG YAN CHINA DONKEY IS GOING HOME A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY TREE ON THE ROCK A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VILLAGER 203 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY WITH BIG HAT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SKIN PAINTING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS YOU ARE A WORK OF ART A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BAND A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA CONTEMPLATION A

WONG YAN CHINA LOVELY MODEL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANIL A

YE WEI CHINA THE ARDUOUS WORK OF A BRICK FACTORY A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE KISS OF POLAR CREATURES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES3 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA THREE MOUNDS - LAKE EYRE SUNRISE A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN5 A

FISCHER JIE USA GLOWING AT NIGHT22 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI15 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WILD GRASS UNDER THE SUNSET A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A BOUQUET OF SMALL FLOWERS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA UNOPENED FLOWERS A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM GREEDY SEAGULL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR IS COMING A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA IN EARLY PUBERTY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUPE DE GEAIS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THE PARADISE OF FLAMINGOS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFRICAN ZEBRAS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY SIX A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MY NAME IS GOLDENEYE A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME26 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UNDER THE FLOWER A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE ELVES OF THE AFRICAN GRASSLANDS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A STRING OF RED FLOWERS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BE A LOCAL DESPOT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARZA ORGULLOSA A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_11 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MOM IN SAFETY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PAREJA COMIENDO A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA HAVING A CONVERSATION-SANDHILL CRAN A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA A NEST FULL-GREAT EGRETS A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA MORNING MAGIC A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 71 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER9 A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HUNGRY KING PENGUIN CHICK A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STORK ON THE LOOKOUT A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION MATING REE PARK A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BEARS LOVE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DESEMBARQUE MASIVO A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA EASTERN WATER DRAGON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FLAMINGOS IN THE LAKE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FLAMINGO MEETING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM VLAAMSE GAAI MET PROOI A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WHERE DO YOU TAKE ME A

PU HAIPING CHINA MOUNT KILIMANJARO AND ELEPHANTS A

PU HAIPING CHINA A FAMILY OF HYENAS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_4 A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER31 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIDALISI5 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA MUDDY WINGS GRUMPY KINGSTER A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE LION KING AND HIS WIFE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PINGUINOS REVERENCIANDO A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SQUIRREL IN MOSS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM GAY AND WALNUT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS 3 EATING SNOW A

PU HAIPING CHINA A PAIR OF LIONS A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA AURORA BEACH A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FISHER 35 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVERYDAY LIFE IN AFRICA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LITTLE BLUE EYES IN HIDING A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA POLAR BABY IN A BLIZZARD A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER B A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SEA LION12 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIRD TWENTY SEVEN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BUTTERFLY ON YELLOW FLOWER 2022 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING A

GAO FENG CHINA COMMUNITY B A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HOOPOE AND DIGITALIS A

GAO FENG CHINA FOR POSTERITY A A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO IN AFRICA A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM READY TO TAKE PICTURE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA VERTICAL STRIPED BELLY OWL 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BUZZARD EAGLE 10 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 9 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA ELEPHANT PLAYING A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 03 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER YELLOW FLOWER 2023 A1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION MATING REE PARK 2 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA LOOK AHEAD A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AFRICAN PENGUIN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIFE IN THE FRIDGE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA RED LAGOON A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG EGRET 302 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA PREPARING FOR THE DAYS WORK 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA LIFE HANGING ON A THREAD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND WHEELCHAIR RACER 3A A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA-3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA TWENTY FOUR A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG ZHUHAI 509 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 2 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BAKING BREAD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET PAINTER A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DAD TAKES CARE OF THE CHILD A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET2 A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA RALLY AGAINST VIOLENCE BRISBANE A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 21 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL CALIZ A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TEACHERS WANT APPRECIATION A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A COUPLE SMALL STALL A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN A A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE BODORRIO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE ELDEST BROTHER OF PEDDLING A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOVE TO EAT LATE NIGHT SNACKS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 1 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOD OF WEALTH AT GBTB A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 4 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD GUITARIST A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONVERSATION5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA POWER WOMAN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GOT THE MAN A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISTANBUL BALLOONS A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING2 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE WATCHING IN THE REFUGEE CAMP A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SANTA SARA KALI A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 11 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA-2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MESSAGE4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 9 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 27 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 14 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER DRAGON 01 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 17 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

WONG YAN CHINA ENG KOR DANCE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LITTLE HELPER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAIWAN TEMPLE FAIR A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION D A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-3 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-2 A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL ARGUMENT. A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FOUR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GEZIDEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA GENT DE LES ANTORXES A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA STOP VICTIM BLAMING A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 31 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BRASS BAND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LEBBEYKHUSEYIN A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BARBER SHOP A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 13 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS2 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR B A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATER GUN10 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION13 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG U18 11 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG FENGSHUN 504 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PEREGRINAJE AL MAR A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FOREVER AND ALWAYS A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND POLE VAULTER M75 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA IJTEMA 2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS4 A

WONG YAN CHINA FORMIDABLE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MASCULINE TANGO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY BARS EXHIBITION 2024 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

CHEUK SHU USA MATI VS LSU BARS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP A

CHEUK SHU USA RAZORBACK DOUBLE BACK TUCK A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA EXODUS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VILLAGE DENTAL SERVICE A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CAO YANRAN GREECE AFTER SNOW IN ATHENS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE POTTERY CAFE AND BAR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM UNIQUE FORT DE SALSES A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE IN ALGARVE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FITZROY REFLECTED W DRIFTWOOD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SAMPAN MOORING A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LOVE SPRINKLES ON XISHA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN VIETNAM A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTERY OF ST GREGORY A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR E A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 24 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NHA TRANG A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF OSAKA 1 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 GOD GATHERING A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CHOEUR DE LA CATEDRALE ROMANE A

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 97 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE DRAGON DANCE PARADE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA TWO A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA KAYAKING DOUBTFUL SOUND NZ A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOOTBALL15 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA FUYUAN ROAD BRIDGE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VISTA DE SAN JUAN DE GAZTELUGATXE A

MAK KATIE CANADA GATHERING ON FLOAT ICE A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA BLED CASTLE 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR TRAFFIC LIGHTS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STREET SPICY HOT POT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GALLOPING BY THE RIVER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON DANCE SPRING FESTIVAL A A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SNOWFALL ON THE SEA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 5 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CYCLING IN THE CITY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA STREET ARTISTS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESCUDO CON LA VIRGEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUCHARA8 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

YE WEI CHINA HOLY MOUNTAIN AND HOLY WATER024 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI9 A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI8 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA URBAN ROADSIDE STALLS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA AN ANTIQUE RESTAURANT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TERRASSE DUFFERIN 5608 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERTH OLD STREET A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KIRYAK VOICANO A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI10 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA SPECIALTY CUISINE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA NEW ZEALAND TRAVEL PHOTOGRAPHY 3 A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA OUTBACK SUNRISE A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA DOUBTFUL SOUND NZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SIMONOPETRA MONASTERY A

PU HAIPING CHINA YARLUNG ZANGBO GRAND CANYON A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DETRAS DE UN MORADO A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG YUNAN 101 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

WONG YAN CHINA SECOND DAY OF CNY A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI7 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA XANADU A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REGRESANDO A CASA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BRYCE CANYON2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUNERAL RITUALS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CHICAS DE ARLES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FORMER GUANGZHOU STREET MARKET A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMANS ARKHANGELSK A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUT5 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINTERTOWER1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA IN MORNING 2023 A A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

CAO YANRAN GREECE COLORFUL FISHING VILLAGE IN MILOS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CASTROPOL A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WALKING UP IN SNOW A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WOMEN IN THE MARKET A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE HOFBURG VIENNA A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING IN KAMCHATKA A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAWN IN NHA TRANG A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DACHA STAMBOLI IN FEODOSIA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAMCHATKA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GUESTS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA REACHING UP A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SUPERTREES AND GOD OF WEALTH A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHURCH OF AGIOS DIMITRIOS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ZOO BALLOON OVER BOATHOUSE ROW A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HAVANA SKYLINE W RAINBOW A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA MOUNTAIN TWO A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

MAK KATIE CANADA TWO JACK LAKE 45 A

PU HAIPING CHINA QINGDAO BAY SUNSHINE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SUMMER GRASSLAND A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEAN FOOTBRIDGE3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SEASCAPE LIGHTHOUSE CHANIA 2023 A

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



CAO YANRAN GREECE WUYUAN SPRING SCENERY A

WONG YAN CHINA NANJING STREET VIEW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CANTONESE OPERA DRUMMER A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA SUNSHINE GIRL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE LITTLE OWL OF GUAIPING2 A

PU HAIPING CHINA MOON BAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUFISH A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 10 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC23 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA DINGTIAN STANDING ON THE GROUND A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET RED D A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC22 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LEARN COMPOSITION OF A PICTURE A

CHAN JENNIFER USA MAKE A WISH A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA FORM A DELIGHTFUL CONTRAST 1 A

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WATER BRAVE WARRIOR A

WONG YAN CHINA TOMATO A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WARTEN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINGNAN GARDENS A

PU HAIPING CHINA YANYU LU VILLAGE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MODELLE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TAKE MY HALBERD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAKING A BREAK DURING DELIVERING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SECRET REALM A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CHINESE OPERA MAKE UP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY FILLING THE BALLOON A

CAO YANRAN GREECE BORDER TOWN A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR PLUM BLOSSOM A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GREEDY RED PANDA A

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA TWO HORSES JUMPING TOGETHER A

CAO YANRAN GREECE MANI CODE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FLOWER FIELD GIRL A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THINKER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA93 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LITTLE GIRL T02 A

PU HAIPING CHINA RAPE FLOWER A

PU HAIPING CHINA DRUNK BEAUTIFUL THIN WEST LAKE A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BAOBAB SUNRISE A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE HEAT OF LOVE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 2 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 101 A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA MOBYBABY 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GIANT TREES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LIFE BEHIND SPIDER WEB A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG FORAGING C04 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN8 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE NIGHT SCENERY OF POTALA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A FAIRY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA QUIET AFTERNOON 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

PU HAIPING CHINA PLAYING KITES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUILDING BLOCK STYLE HOUSING A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA29 A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

LONG YAN CHINA DONGZHAIYIJIAO A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA REFLECTING ON LIFE A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA FLOWERS AND GIRLS 1 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA MONKEY KING FAMILY 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PU HAIPING CHINA TAKLEV AURORA A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION JULIA-2 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA ELIASSEN RORBUER A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN1 A

LONG YAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG INSTALLATION ART C03 A

WONG YAN CHINA THINKS A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN9 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA HIGH SPIRITED A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE GOLDEN LAND A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM ARMENIAN POPPIES A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION ATAMAN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 04 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SHADOW WINDOW ZAGREB A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN6 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA GLOSSY IBIS FAMILY 9270 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN THE GHOST A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SAGRADA FAMILIA A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC6 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION GRANDSONS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOOLADY 52 A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）
Salon 3



AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG TULOU DRAGON DANCE 06 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FEED ME A

FISCHER JIE USA NATURAL SELECTION27 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PENGUINS AND WAVES A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN7 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE HORSE STUMBLES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 23 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SINGAPORE FIREWORK THIRTY FOUR A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WATER PILLAR WITH TWO DROPS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PANURUS BIARMICUS 12 A

MAK KATIE CANADA HAGIA SOPHIA 74 A

YE WEI CHINA WOMEN ON THE ROADSIDE A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS9 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA GRANDMA A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA AN INVIGORATING AUTUMN CLIMATE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN BEA JUGANDO CON TELAS V2 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN ACROYOGA EN COLOR V2 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG SPORTS 101 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DANCE 103 A

LI MIN CHINA HEAD TO HEAD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

WONG YAN CHINA EXPRESSION A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE THOUGHTFUL YOUNG WOMAN LOOKING AWAY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANES IN FLIGHT MOTION BLUR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PICKING RED CHILI A

PU HAIPING CHINA JINSHA RIVER HORSESHOE BAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SOLO DE GUITARRA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANGELICA-17 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SUNSET ROAD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE TERRACED GIRLS A

GAO FENG CHINA IRON FLOWERS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MIRROR EDGE 2 A

YE WEI CHINA WHITE MIAO WELCOMING TEAM A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU NEW YEAR FIRE DRAGON 11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG PARK IN RAINING C02 A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND BLACK HAT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION TOGETHER-7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY VALKYRIES KINGDOM A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SPIRAL25 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

MAK KATIE CANADA BALD EAGLE IN SNOW 97 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK BICYCLE FESTIVAL 04 A

YE WEI CHINA BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY A

TKOCZ HENRYK POLAND I AM A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA BLACK MODEL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN SULMONA65 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE JENNIFER IN BLACK EIGHTEEN A

LI MIN CHINA ACCOMPANY4 A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE3 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAK THROUGH A

LI MIN CHINA THE VEIN OF EARTH5 A

MAK KATIE CANADA MASAI MARA 8 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACING VANITY A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA USELESS LOOP AERIAL A

YE WEI CHINA HENA EXPRESSWA 024 A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CUDILLERO A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VIETNAM 103 A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA FLORIDA WINTER SUNRISE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 11 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENCORE UNE CHARGE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA RELAXATION 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 2 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BEING FOLLOWED 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GAOLOUDASHA A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN6 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG2 A

LONG YAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA CORSAC 7 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA ELECTRIC WIRES IN THUNDERSTORMS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA STROLLING THE NIGHT MARKET A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA SNACKS ON THE ROADSIDE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA GENZHONG A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA FANJINGSHAN A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 04 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CAOS A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN4 A

LONG YAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANES AT SUNRISE 24 01 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN12 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE WHITE CAT AT HOME 1 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE JINSHAN AFTER SNOW A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA HAIWAN A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA ON THE EVE OF BATTLE A

MAK KATIE CANADA FEEDING OWLS 57 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ASTONISHING GOOSE A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN3 A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

YE WEI CHINA THE GIRL WHO READS THE BIBLE A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VIETNAM 203 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LOST CONTROL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEVAP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN STRIPING WOMAN 2 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION TRAVELER A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA GOING HOME FROM WORK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN5 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG VILLAGER 203 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SKIN PAINTING A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN14 A

CHEN LI CHINA XIAOHEJINGGUAN13 A

SECTIONS：MONO OPEN（PIDM）



CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CANARY WHARF ESCALATORS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE SETTING SUN RETURNS AT DUSK A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ZONING LUNEL A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE SMALL BRIDGE AND A DUCK POND A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 FIRE WORD FOUR A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 07 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG JINWAN ART CENTER 06 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 2 A

FISCHER JIE USA FUN TO BE AROUND06 A

WONG YAN CHINA DONKEY IS GOING HOME A

GAO FENG CHINA THE TOP OF THE LIBRARY A A

YE WEI CHINA HARMONIOUS HOME A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ILLUMINATED EYES II A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG LINES IMAGES 47 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SYNCHRONICITY A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA CATCH FISH MASTER A

CAO YANRAN GREECE ANTELOPE CANYON A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA CONCENTRATION A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLUTE11 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU SMOKING 13 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SMILE MORE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GHOST BOAT A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHALLENGE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LILY8 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SEASIDE DESOLATION A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA CONTEMPLATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SISDEBEYKOZ A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A

CAO YANRAN GREECE AEGEAN MARINA A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GODDESS OF FILM A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR RACE 46 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA BRYGGEN AT NIGHT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN MARLEN BALLERINA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA FOLLOW ME 2 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA LOVELY MODEL A

LI MIN CHINA NEFUD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA WHITE IBIS PREENING 01 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA QUIVERTREE FOREST 01 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW6 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CROWDED VENUE THREE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA  PENGUINSCAPE ST ANDREWS BAY A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GORGEOUS INDIAN DANCERS A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM WOMAN WITH WORRIES A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG XIAPU 201 A

LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE A

FISCHER JIE USA CHEETAHS WITH SPOTTED COATS4 A

GAO FENG CHINA BUILDING STRUCTURE H A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW VIEWS-5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE ANDY TEO TWO A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WARM TIME 10 A

WONG YAN CHINA AMY A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 9 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE LONDON A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE EYE IN THE SKY A A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION A GIRL AND DOG-7 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BAND A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA SYMMETRY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA OIL AND WATER 2783 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS YOU ARE A WORK OF ART A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG VISIT M03 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOOK A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PINE FOREST2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA STARSHIP CORRIDOR A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUBW1 A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA BULL MOOSE-LOOKING FOR A MATE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANIL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE ELVES OF THE AFRICAN GRASSLANDS A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME26 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTI A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CRYSTAL CLEAR A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LEMURIEN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER9 A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI15 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WILD GRASS UNDER THE SUNSET A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A BOUQUET OF SMALL FLOWERS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA UNOPENED FLOWERS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER YELLOW FLOWER 2023 A1 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ICE BEAR WITH DANDELION A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHEEKY MONKEY A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA IN EARLY PUBERTY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA BLUE FLOWER BALL A

GIL JOAN SPAIN DESEMBARQUE MASIVO A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA BEACH STONE-CURLEW A

GAO FENG CHINA CAPTURE IN WATER B A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SCARLET MACAW A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GROUP FLYING WHITE SPOONBILL A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO IN AFRICA A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CHAMELEON AND SNAIL A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA PINK WILD CAMELLIA A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A STRING OF RED FLOWERS A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA THE LION KING AND HIS WIFE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA LITTLE BLUE EYES IN HIDING A

CHEN LI CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI14 A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BE A LOCAL DESPOT A

CAO YANRAN GREECE RED WAVE A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA CRAB SNACK-REDDISH EGRET A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA MORNING MAGIC A

MAK KATIE CANADA RED WING BLACK BIRD CHASING OSPREY A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LOVE 9 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN8 A

PU HAIPING CHINA A PAIR OF LIONS A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SNOW MOUNTAIN SIX A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MENG FAMILY SIX A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE BIRD TWENTY SEVEN A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE KISS OF POLAR CREATURES A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA BEARS LOVE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GARZA ORGULLOSA A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM SQUIRREL IN MOSS A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA EASTERN WATER DRAGON A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS NATURE IS HOME A

GAO FENG CHINA ROAR OUT A SONG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CONNOCHAETES_6 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MORNING SUNRISE SIX A

LI MIN CHINA LOVELY OWL WITH BIG EYES3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MY NAME IS GOLDENEYE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA RED LAGOON A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY LION MATING REE PARK 2 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA CHASE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COUPE DE GEAIS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM AUTRUCHON 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SOLITARY EXPLORER5 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG ROBBER FLY 01 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM HOOPOE AND DIGITALIS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FLAMINGO MEETING A

MAK KATIE CANADA BURROWING OWL COUPLE 25 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN5 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION PINK FLAMINGO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 03 A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM BACKWARDS COUPLES A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG EGRET 302 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND STRAIGHT TOWARDS A

FISCHER JIE USA REFLECTION IN THE WATER31 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THE PARADISE OF FLAMINGOS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA ELEPHANT PLAYING A

ROSENGREN ERIK USA A NEST FULL-GREAT EGRETS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE FUR SEALS_11 A

LI MIN CHINA RUN AFTER 1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA RHINOS FIGHTING A

GAO FENG CHINA COMMUNITY B A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HARPSEAL80 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ON PURPLE FLOWER 2023 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA JAVALINA W TWO YOUNG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA AFRICAN PENGUIN A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUN9 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT CRESTED GREBES 71 A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM VLAAMSE GAAI MET PROOI A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND FISHER 35 A

GAO FENG CHINA FOR POSTERITY A A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ONE SHOT HIT A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA SALTRUN A

PU HAIPING CHINA A FAMILY OF HYENAS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UNDER THE FLOWER A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA TURN ONES HEAD A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA KINGS 3 EATING SNOW A

LI MIN CHINA HIPPOPOTAMUS FAMILY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FLAMINGOS IN THE LAKE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CROCODILE BITE ON ZEBRA A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WHITE-BELLIED SEA EAGLE 07 A

VAN MENSEL DRE BELGIUM GREEDY SEAGULL A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MESSAGE4 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA STUNNED 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA POWER WOMAN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA GOT THE MAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TEACHERS WANT APPRECIATION A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU2 A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING3 A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LOVE TO EAT LATE NIGHT SNACKS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA HAVE FUN IN OLD AGE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-3 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG FENGSHUN 504 A

CHEN LI CHINA WENHUAJIAOLIU1 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYORS PARADE LONDON A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA THE ELDEST BROTHER OF PEDDLING A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA DAD TAKES CARE OF THE CHILD A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 2 A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA STOP VICTIM BLAMING A

MAK KATIE CANADA POLE BENDING 27 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE FIRE ONE A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA LIVE VIDEO 1 A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA A COUPLE SMALL STALL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FIRE DRAGON CHINGAY PARADE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARMY LIFE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA OLD GUITARIST A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERS OF AFRICA-2 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 17 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY WRAPPING UP CHEESE A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAFENGQING2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD SERBIA THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS6 A

GAO FENG CHINA 2024 NEW YEAR CELEBRATION D A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA STREET PAINTER A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MASCULINE TANGO A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA A GIRL BROWSING THE NIGHT MARKET2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GOD OF WEALTH AT GBTB A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J63 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY ISTANBUL BALLOONS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 13 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN PEREGRINAJE AL MAR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS PUSH UP A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 11 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN DE BODORRIO A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATER GUN10 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 14 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 84 LEADING A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA FOUR A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG DRAGON BOAT 501 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG BULLFIGHTER FESTIVAL 12 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BRASS BAND A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FESTIVAL 5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA CLOWN GENEREUSE A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA RALLY AGAINST VIOLENCE BRISBANE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MU NS2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WOMEN WAIST DRUM TEAM A

BRODSKY GENADI ISRAEL ARGUMENT. A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MANIFESTATION13 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MAYOR WAVING A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 4 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM MOYENS DU BORD A

MAK KATIE CANADA BLIND SOCCER PRACTICE 21 A

WONG YAN CHINA ENG KOR DANCE A

LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM BAKING BREAD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL CALIZ A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CONTROLL4 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON THIRTEEN A

MAK KATIE CANADA SKI RACE 31 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA VILLAGE DENTAL SERVICE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TRANSPORTATION OF BRICKS A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG WATER DRAGON 01 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG ZHUHAI 502 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SPRINTER 2150 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND POLE VAULTER M75 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GEZIDEN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN GITANOS EN SANTES MARIES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS DUTY BOUND A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG HK MARATHON 2024 04 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG ZHUHAI 509 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 13 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

CHEUK SHU USA MATI VS LSU BARS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA GENT DE LES ANTORXES A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS OUR TERRITORY 4 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION VICTORY DAY PARADE ON MAY 9-4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA INMACULADA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COMINDA MEDIEVAL A

CHEUK SHU USA SHANIA BEAM ANCHOR A

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY BARS EXHIBITION 2024 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 3 A

GAO FENG CHINA HAPPY NEW YEAR B A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB MEXICO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WANTED A

WONG YAN CHINA FORMIDABLE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SANTA SARA KALI A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAST OF FRANCE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA FITZROY REFLECTED W DRIFTWOOD A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA WAITING FOR TRAFFIC LIGHTS A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA SPECIALTY CUISINE A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA KAYAKING DOUBTFUL SOUND NZ A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SIMONOPETRA MONASTERY A

MAK KATIE CANADA GATHERING ON FLOAT ICE A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUT5 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA TAEAN FOOTBRIDGE3 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 24 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG MACAU 401 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE IN ALGARVE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION DAWN IN NHA TRANG A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA STREET SPICY HOT POT A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA GALLOPING BY THE RIVER A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA CYCLING IN THE CITY A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA AN ANTIQUE RESTAURANT A

GIL JOAN SPAIN VISTA DE SAN JUAN DE GAZTELUGATXE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 38 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA RORBUERS ON THE ROCKS A

YE WEI CHINA DRAGON DANCE IN LONGCUN BAY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SEASHORE OF LOFOTEN A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI10 A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI9 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LOVE SPRINKLES ON XISHA A

PENG FEIFEI CHINA URBAN ROADSIDE STALLS A

ZOU CHUNLIN CHINA FUYUAN ROAD BRIDGE A

WACKER SUZANNE AUSTRALIA OUTBACK SUNRISE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS MONASTERY OF ST GREGORY A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CHURCH OF AGIOS DIMITRIOS A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION MORNING IN KAMCHATKA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL DE LA VARA A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION OCTOBER ON DEMERDZHI A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SNOWFALL ON THE SEA A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG FENGSHUN FIRE DRAGON 23 A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG YUNAN 101 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

WONG YAN CHINA APRICOT BLOSSOMS VALLEY A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI7 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANHE PAI MARKET MAP A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM COMMARQUE 115 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WHITE POCKET 97 A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON DANCE SPRING FESTIVAL A A

PU HAIPING CHINA XIANBENNA SUNSET A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KIRYAK VOICANO A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE GROUP OF LAMA TWO A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA MOUNTAIN BEHIND THE VILLAGE A

YE WEI CHINA HOLY MOUNTAIN AND HOLY WATER024 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SENAATINTORI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SAMPAN MOORING A

CHEN LI CHINA TUJIAZHAI8 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NHA TRANG A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



LEMMENS JEF BELGIUM CASTROPOL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM VISAGE DE LA PROVENCE A

PU HAIPING CHINA QINGDAO BAY SUNSHINE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PERTH OLD STREET A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINTERTOWER1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM UNIQUE FORT DE SALSES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA BRYCE CANYON2 A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA LEANING TOWER OF PISA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA NORTHERN XINJIANG WINTER BEAUTY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA REACHING UP A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ARCH OF GALERIUS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ESCUDO CON LA VIRGEN A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PHOTOGRAPHER 34 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND VIEW TERRACE IN RONDA A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE POMPEII NAPOLI 2023 A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA XANADU A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN VIETNAM A

YE WEI CHINA 2023 BADGANG NEW YEAR A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA WOMEN IN THE MARKET A

BOYD ALAN AUSTRALIA REINE UP CLOSE A

AU-YEUNG KWONG YING HONG KONG MACAU DRUNK DRAGON 01 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SIENA CATHEDRAL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND PREPARING CANNELONIS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LAOMEI GREEN REEF A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 5 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA POPEYE VILLAGE MALTA 2 A

CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE DRAGON DANCE PARADE A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR E A

LAU TIFFANY HONG KONG PUNING 402 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY UZUNGOL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMDEN3 A

WONG YAN CHINA SECOND DAY OF CNY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CORNER OF LOFOTEN A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA GOLDEN LIGHT GONG GA A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE A A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION EVENING IN CRIMEA-4 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FOOTBALL15 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WALKING UP IN SNOW A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA SUMMER GRASSLAND A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUNERAL RITUALS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SEASCAPE LIGHTHOUSE CHANIA 2023 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA HAVANA SKYLINE W RAINBOW A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CITY OF OSAKA 1 A

MANILOV VLADIMIR RUSSIAN FEDERATION KAMCHATKA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY THE RED VILLAGE5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MUSLIM CONGRESS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REGRESANDO A CASA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA A GRAND GATHERING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE CHANIA IN MORNING 2023 A A

MAK KATIE CANADA TOURIST AT VOLUBILIS RUIN 29 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION DACHA STAMBOLI IN FEODOSIA A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA FLYING LION DANCE A A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN KITCHEN OF GRANDMOTHER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 4 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA THE LITTLE OWL OF GUAIPING2 A

PU HAIPING CHINA YANYU LU VILLAGE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONUFISH A

WONG YAN CHINA NANJING STREET VIEW A

CAO YANRAN GREECE WUYUAN SPRING SCENERY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UNDERWATER FANTASY DANCE 2 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC23 A

CAO YANRAN GREECE MANI CODE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SECRET REALM A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA WATER BRAVE WARRIOR A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC8 A

WONG YAN CHINA I AM HAPPY A

GAO FENG CHINA TIANANMEN SQUARE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET RED D A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LINGNAN GARDENS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATADAKIISIK A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA NORTH SNOW A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DAME YUKI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 16 A

WONG YAN CHINA TOMATO A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SNATCH BREAD MATCH A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG OVOID C01 A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC7 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MODELLE A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA DINGTIAN STANDING ON THE GROUND A

GAO FENG CHINA COMPETITION FOR BEAUTY 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EMINONU9 A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY BAOBAB SUNRISE A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA THE HEAT OF LOVE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TAKE MY HALBERD A

HUANG HAIPING CHINA HAPPY LIFE A

CAO YANRAN GREECE FLOWER FIELD GIRL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LA NATURE REVIENT A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA FRAGMENTS OF HAN PORTRAIT STONES A

BU CHANGKAI CHINA LEARN COMPOSITION OF A PICTURE A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA GREEDY RED PANDA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THE CHINESE OPERA MAKE UP A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TAKING A BREAK DURING DELIVERING A

PU HAIPING CHINA MOON BAY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BRICK CARVING AND STACKING PLASTIC A

MU PEIFEN CHINA 2MUC22 A

WONG YAN CHINA PINK COLOR PLUM BLOSSOM A

HALVAS-NIELSEN HERDIS GERMANY DREAMING OF A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CONTORSION A

PU HAIPING CHINA RAPE FLOWER A

CHAN JENNIFER USA PEOPLES GUARD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA312 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MAMMA A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 




